The Strand 200F is a medium power LED TV fresnel, providing the light output equivalent
to a 1000W tungsten fresnel, designed specifically for TV broadcast lighting. A very
high TLCI rating provides an excellent quality of light, perfect for the camera.
The range includes two color temperatures, 3200K and 5600K in both manual and pole
operated formats. Perfect for studio use.
200F
FEATURES &  BENEFITS
• High TLCI.

n
200F
200F ORDER CODE
Strand 200F manual operation, 3200K 200FTVTUNGMO
Strand 200F manual operation, 5600K 200FTVDAYLTMO
Strand 200F pole operation, 3200K 200FTVTUNGPO
Strand 200F pole operation, 5600K 200FTVDAYLTPO
ACCESSORIES ORDER CODE
Spare 4 leaf barndoor 200FTVBD
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners. The information provided herein is subject
to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness
of the  information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information